DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
CLAREMONT PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

CLARK AITKEN LIMITED

CLARKE PROCESS SERVICES LTD
CLARK SURGERY LIMITED

CLASSIC LODGES LIMITED

CLASSIC SPORTS AND PRESTIGE CAR
TRANSPORT LIMITED

CLASS 1 CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CLASS 1 MARITIME LTD

CLASSY CHICKS LIMITED

CLAYMORE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CLAYPOKE LIMITED

CLCB HOLDINGS LIMITED

CLEAN AIR CONTAINMENT SERVICES LTD.

CLEAN & PRESS (GLASGOW) LIMITED

THE CLEAN HUB LIMITED

THE CLEAN HUB LIMITED

CLEAN IT ALL 24/7 LIMITED

CLEAN IT ALL 24/7 LIMITED

CLEAN SCOT LTD

CLEAN SCOTLAND LTD

CLEAR DIRECTION STRATEGIC
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CLEARVIEW HEALTH CONSULTANCY LIMITED

CLEARWATER FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

CLEARWATER FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

CLEARWATER FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

CLEDDANS CONSULTING LIMITED

CLEUGHEAD LIMITED

CLEVER KOMBUCHA LIMITED

CLIFFORD BLAIR PROPERTIES LTD.

CLIFTON DENTAL LIMITED

CLINICAL FORENSIC SERVICES LIMITED

THE CLINIC NEWTON PLACE LIMITED

CLM ASSOCIATES (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

CLOCKWISE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CLOONEY DEVELOPMENTS LTD.

CLOUDFOREST LIMITED

CLOVECREST LIMITED

CLUB CLASS LUXURY TOILETS AND
SHOWERS LTD

CLUB DE MAR TITLE LIMITED

CLUBIO LTD

CLUTHA BARS LTD

CLYDE & SOLWAY SYSTEMS LTD.

CLYDEBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

CLYDE BUILDING COMPANY LTD.

CLYDE BUILDING COMPANY LTD.

CLYDE CAR WASH LTD

CLYDE CHANDLERS LTD.

CLYDE CLEANERS LIMITED

CLYDE ENGINEERING SKILLS LTD

SC194757

SC519968
SC545741
SC465829
S5C141222
SC581078

SC232556
SC341360
5C481299
SC490686
SC238534
S5C460240
5C242245
SC434252
SC579307
SC579307
5C613548
SC613548
SC496445
SC497226
5C493589

SC581503
SC518429

SC518429

SC518429

S5C548712
SC415050
SC572373
5C470412
S5C310644
SC299778
SC558908
SC293139
SC520113
S5C284957
SC557372
S5C270216
S5C448360

SC154004
SC575383
SC378546
SC339833
S5C239324
S5C238570
5C238570
SC581166
SC301367
SC555934
5C549898

(E1)

lw)
S

(D4)

EEEREEEEEEEEE
Y N e N Y N Y N e

CEEEEEEEERRE
[T N N N N e SIS

14/11/2018

12/11/2018
13/11/2018
14/11/2018
13/11/2018
14/11/2018

13/11/2018
13/11/2018
14/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
09/11/2018
14/11/2018
08/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
12/11/2018

14/11/2018
08/11/2018

08/11/2018
08/11/2018

08/11/2018
13/11/2018
09/11/2018
12/11/2018
13/11/2018
14/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
13/11/2018
08/11/2018
11/11/2018
12/11/2018
14/11/2018

12/11/2018
11/11/2018
14/11/2018
08/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
09/11/2018

CLYDEGROVE PROPERTIES LTD

CLYDE MARITIME CENTRE LIMITED

THE CLYDE MARITIME TRUST LIMITED

CLYDE MATERIALS LTD

CLYDE NETWORK SERVICES LTD

CLYDE NETWORK SERVICES LTD

CLYDESDALE HOTEL LIMITED

CLYDESDALE SCOTCH WHISKY COMPANY
LTD.

CLYDE TRANSPORT LTD.

C-MAX TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD

CM DATA LIMITED

CM PRODUCTS LTD

CM PRODUCTS LTD

CM PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CMS BELLEVUE PROPERTIES LTD

C.M.W. CATERING LIMITED

CNC ONLINE LTD

CNC-TECH LIMITED

CNE PROPERTY LTD

CNE PROPERTY LTD

CNOC CAILLICHE ENERGY COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

CNOC CAILLICHE ENERGY COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

CNZ LIMITED

COBALT-PANACEA ASSOCIATES LIMITED

COBALT PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

COBBAN METERING LTD

COBRA PM LIMITED

COCHRAN DICKIE & MACKENZIE LIMITED

COCHRANE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

COCKBURNS LIMITED

COCKBURN COMMUNICATION SERVICES
LIMITED

THE COCOA BEAN COMPANY LIMITED

COCO-BELLA ACADEMY LTD

COCO-BELLA ACADEMY LTD

COCO-BELLA ACADEMY LTD

COCO-BELLA ACADEMY LTD

CODFISH OBAN LIMITED

CODFISH OBAN LIMITED

CODIFY HOLDINGS LIMITED

COFFEE CORNER (JEDBURGH) LTD

COFFEE DRIVE LTD

COFFEE MEET LTD.

COG MOBILE LTD

COGNITIVE GEOLOGY LIMITED

COGNITIVE GEOLOGY LIMITED

COHERENT ENERGY LIMITED

COILLEAR FORESTRY LTD

COILLEAR FORESTRY LTD

COLD FOOD LTD

COLD FOOD LTD

COLDSTREAM CONSULTANTS LIMITED

COLDSTREAM CONSULTANTS LIMITED

5C499721
SC141269
5C128338
SC549958
SC613229
5C613229
S5C548791
SC333869

S5C293476
SC575337
SC392339
SC613469
SC613469
5C435805
SC539282
SC318338
SC549186
SC359069
SC613066
SC613066
SC532295

SC532295

SC557022
SC489732
SC574282
SC454143
SC463465
5C269620
SC519502
SC580990
SC388708

SC285798
SC581182
SC581182
5C581182
5C581182
SC613425
SC613425
SC472334
SC581634
SC416494
SC275799
S5C459053
SC474106
SC474106
5C392807
SC613533
SC613533
SC613491
SC613491
SC613312
S5C613312
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13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
11/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
08/11/2018

08/11/2018
12/11/2018
08/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
14/11/2018
13/11/2018
14/11/2018
13/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
13/11/2018

14/11/2018

08/11/2018
08/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
14/11/2018
12/11/2018

14/11/2018
12/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
14/11/2018
09/11/2018
12/11/2018
09/11/2018
14/11/2018
14/11/2018
12/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018



